## UPLAND AMERICAN LITTLE LEAGUE SPONSHORSHIP FORM

Upland American Little League is a 501(c)(3) not for profit organization charted under Little League International. The organization provides an exceptional recreational Baseball program for over 300 boys and girls each year, ages 4 to 16, in Upland California. In addition to player registration fees and league fundraisers, Little League Baseball depends on the generosity of local businesses and families through donations and sponsorships. We need your help to expand and improve our facilities.

League Sunnorter

League Ju	ipportei	
○\$25 OR ○\$50	<ul> <li>\$25 level league supporters will have their name listed on the UALL website.</li> <li>\$50 level league supporters will have their name listed on the UALL website linked to their business URL.</li> </ul>	
League Sp	onsor – Bronze	
○\$100	Bronze level league sponsors will have their business logo prominently displayed throughout the UALL website linked to their business URL.	
League Sp	onsor – Silver	
○\$400	Silver level league sponsors will, in addition to bronze level rewards, have a 4'x4' banner hung in the outfield or batting cage area for the duration of the season.	
League Sp	onsor – Gold	
○\$500 OR ○\$1,000	Gold level league sponsors will, in addition to bronze level rewards, have a 4'x8' banner hung in the outfield or batting cage area for the duration of the season.	
Name of Sponsor		Contact Person
Website		
Email Address		Total Amount \$
, , ,		ignated to any individual players or team per the organization's bylaws. general fund to help pay for field repairs, maintenance, equipment, uniforms and
Sponsor signature		Date
Upland Amer	rican Little League is a non-profit organization o	dedicated to providing baseball programs to the community. UALL is a qualifies 501©3

organization eligible to receive tax deduction charitable contributions (<a href="www.irs.gov/charities">www.irs.gov/charities</a>). Our tax id # is 51-0256046. Contributions \$500 and greater will receive a receipt for their donation; otherwise your check will serve as a receipt for your donation. Please make checks to Upland American Little League, attach this form and mail to 134 Mason Way, Upland CA, 91786. Please email any questions to UALL.Treasurer@gmail.com